RA

163283
213192
213212
165749
231730
232129
167101
224704
232624
232899
233059
169494
166574
171108
234547
70913
171822
216254
172472
197563
122915
216988
135954
217389
217441
172284
174756
172483
172672
238534
177528
239048
182503
183168
240812
202769

Nome

Akemi Vanessa Higa Hayashi
Antonio Felipe De Paula Nunes
Antonio Philipp Barreiros Ferrari
Antonio Scheffel Oliveira
Artur Magalhaes Balbao Filippi
Bianca De Barros Bonifacio
Brenda Beatriz Dos Santos
Brunna Quatrochi
Caio Souza Lopes Da Silva
Carolina Tae Ishii Hara
Charles Rodrigues Dos Santos
Daniela Konno
Diego José Polo
Felipe Kenzo Obata Piton
Flavia Moura Siqueira
Flavio Augusto Zamot Ferreira
Gabriel Alvaro Batista
Gabriel Govoni De Lima
Gabriel Silva Bertizoli
Gabriel Victor Soares Dos Santos
Giovanna Rodrigues Sella
Giovanni Rodrigues Interlando
Guilherme Fratin Medina
Gustavo Bezerra Garcia
Gustavo Fernandes Marchioni
Henrique Toshio Lacava Olyntho
Hugo Obata Pedroso De Carvalho
lan Dos Anjos Melo Aguiar
Igor Mello Silva

Kalissa Marina De Oliveira Henrique

Lauren Gabriele Lima Theodoro

Lauro Arruda Mortara Freire Gomes

Lucas Luiz De Castro Gomes
Marcelo Henrique De Jesus
Marcos Cesar Manente Junior

Maria Eduarda Da Silva Nogueira

Prova 1
Escore Nota
2000 2,2
7300 8,1
3750 4,2
9000 10,0
2850 3,2
3400 3,8
5850 6,5

0 0,0
6275 7,0
6760 7,5
5100 5,7
6500 7,2
5500 6,1
5850 6,5
5310 5,9
8950 9,9
3500 3,9
6450 7,2

0 0,0
4550 5,1
6250 6,9
6900 7,7

0 0,0
6200 6,9
3450 3,8
6600 7,3
4900 54
6000 6,7
6450 7,2
6300 7,0
5750 6,4
3500 3,9
5200 5,8
6750 7,5
7600 8,4
4050 4,5

Pro
Escore

0
3700

0
4800

0

0
3650

2550
2550
2520
2710
1910
2560
3150
6000

1550

1110
3800
4700

1700

1900

1010
1210
1500
2060
3100
2850
5550
2550



184181
241717
242147
222635
222803
186028
242697
243377
236014
205018
193426
224384
206504
206525
225139
245067
194753
195079
245425
207156

56 alunos

Maria Julia De Lima Silva
Matheus Eduardo Baruta Lima
Milly Thamy Oishi
Moon Jun Kwon
Nathalia Carolina Chenfer
Nathaly Lissa Shinosaki Izawa
Paloma Araujo Leme
Rafael Bortolucci
Rafael Ferreira Clé
Rafael Zanfelice Montesso
Rodrigo De Lima Dantas
Samuel Sobral Miller
Victor De Souza Teixeira
Victor Goncalves Rosa
Victor Henrique Silva Rodrigues
Victor Hitoshi Takara Veiga De Farias
Victor Laendle
Vinicius Prado Moreira Silva
Vinicius Rodrigues Da Silva
Viviane Santos De Aratujo

4900
6850
7000
6200
5600
1810
2525
8750
6750
3850
5310

4950
6460

5900
6200
4500
6950
1150

54
7,6
7,8
6,9
6,2
2,0
2,8
9,7
7,5
4,3
5,9
0,0
5,5
7,2
0,0
6,6
6,9
5,0
17,7
1,3

1350
4950
2800
1650
1850
1910

4600
1260

3100

1950
2300

1600
2800
2100
2000



va 2
Nota
0,0
6,2
0,0
8,0
0,0
0,0
6,1
0,0
4,3
4,3
4,2
4,5
3,2
4,3
53
10,0
0,0
2,6
0,0
1,9
6,3
7,8
0,0
2,8
0,0
3,2
0,0
1,7
2,0
2,5
3,4
5,2
4,8
9,3
4,3
0,0

MP

1,1

7,1

2,1

9,0

1,6
1,9
6,3
0,0

5,6
5,9
49
59
4,6
5,4
5,6
10,0
1,9
49
0,0
3,5
6,6
7,8
0,0
49
1,9
53
2,7
4,2
4,6
4,8
49
4,5
53
8,4
6,3
2,3

Trabalho

0,0
7,0
1,2
9,3
0,0
1,2
4,0
0,0
4,0
7,0
41
7,2
4,8
5,8
7,0
9,3
4,8
4,0
0,0
41
7,0
17,7
0,0
5,8
0,0
7,2
41
54
4,0
4,8
7,0
9,3
9,3
7,7
7,2
0,0

MG

0,4
71
0,9
9,1
0,6
0,8
5,6
0,0
5,1
6,2
4,7
6,3
4,7
5,5
6,0
9,8
2,8
4,6
0,0
3,6
6,7
17,7
0,0
5,1
0,7
5,8
3,1
4,5
4,4
4,8
5,5
6,0
6,5
8,2
6,6
0,8

REPROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO
REPROVADO
EXAME
REPROVADO
EXAME
APROVADO
EXAME
APROVADO
EXAME
EXAME
APROVADO
APROVADO
EXAME
EXAME
REPROVADO
EXAME
APROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO
EXAME
REPROVADO
EXAME
EXAME
EXAME
EXAME
EXAME
EXAME
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO



2,3
8,3
4,7
2,8
3,1
3,2
0,0
17,7
2,1
0,0
5,2
0,0
3,3
3,8
0,0
2,7
4,7
3,5
3,3
0,0

3,8
7.9
6,2
4,8
4,7
2,6
1,4
8,7
4,8
2,1
5,5
0,0
4,4
5,5
0,0
4,6
5,8
4,3
5,5
0,6

9,3
7,7
7,2
5,8
4,1
7,0
1,2
17,7
7,0
41
5,8
0,0
1,2
5,8
0,0
54
7,2
54
7,0
0,0

5,5
7,9
6,5
5,1
4,5
3,9
0,7
8,4
5,5
2,7
5,6
0,0
1,7
5,6
0,0
4,8
6,2
4,6
6,0
0,2

EXAME
APROVADO
APROVADO

EXAME

EXAME

EXAME

REPROVADO
APROVADO

EXAME

EXAME

EXAME

REPROVADO
REPROVADO
EXAME
REPROVADO

EXAME
APROVADO

EXAME
APROVADO

REPROVADO
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